
THE FARM
BLK A LOT 9
OR 408 P 776  OR 530 P 451

CASON SCOTT N/CASON KRISTEN J
235 REVELL RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-059-273-10047-A09

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
273.00 1.00/

10/23/2020 RTAK
10/23/2020 RTAK 10/23/2020 RTAK

05/23/2024 Nwatts 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

280,380
3,918
55,000

339,298
123,529
215,769

HX HB 50,000
165,769
339,298

0

333,549

0553/0460 8/20/2004 WD Q I 213,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKULLA BUILDERS LLC

CASON

0530/0451 3/29/2004 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE FARM LLC

WAKULLA BUILDERS LL

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

CHG EXW & QUAL

31639 SFR 0 04/07/2004

2005HX Base Yr

235 REVELL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 GOOD

0100 01 2,578 141.3350 134.27 346,148 2004 2004 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2164

BAS 2,164 100 2004 2,164 235,354

FGR 504 50 2004 252 27,407

FOP 135 30 2004 40 4,351

FSP 204 55 2004 112 12,181

PTO 192 5 2004 10 1,088

3,199 2,578 280,380

BAS=[YR=2004] W18 FSP=[YR=2004] W17 PTO=[YR=2004] W16 S12 E16
N12$ S12 E17 N12$ S12 W44 S21 FGR=[YR=2004]  S24 E21 N24 W21$
E21 S16 E11 FOP=[YR=2004] S6 E20 N6 W2 N3 W5 S3 W13$ E13 N3
E5 S3 E4 S1 E5 N1 E3 N49$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,304.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 1,800

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 192.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 265

3 0956 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 234.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 1,067

4 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 252.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 786

5 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 12 14 168.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 0

3,918

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


